
B.Sc. Life Sciences : Semester I 

Department of Botany     
Paper: Plant Biodiversity and systematics   

S/no. Name of student Roll no. Total (38) % 

1 Akansha Kumari 24024583123 7 18.42105 

2 Anshika Birua 24024583016 14 36.84211 

3 Bidisha Sonowal 24024583057 12 31.57895 

4 Dakshita 24024583045 15 39.47368 

5 Geetika Singh 24024583100 15 39.47368 

6 Gungun 24024583090 10 26.31579 

7 Himanshi 24024583039 16 42.10526 

8 Ishita 24024583013 14 36.84211 

9 Jagrati Patel 24024583022 18 47.36842 

10 Mudita Singh 24024583053 13 34.21053 

11 Priti Rawat 24024583122 15 39.47368 

12 Priya Chauhan 24024583108 13 34.21053 

13  Rishima Mishra 24024583035 15 39.47368 

14 Riya 24024583026 12 31.57895 

15 Tanisha Verma 24024583003 7 18.42105 

16 Teli Yapu 24024583075 13 34.21053 

 

 

 Department of chemistry   

 Paper: Basic concept of organic chemistry  

S/no. Name of student Roll no. 

Total lecture 

delivered (19 

B1 and 21 B2) 

% 

1 Akansha Kumari 24024583123 3 15.78947 

2 Anisha Rose Tigga 24024583024 9 47.36842 

3 Anshika Birua 24024583016 9 47.36842 

4 Anshika Kumari 24024583046 9 47.36842 

5 Bidisha Sonowal 24024583057 7 36.84211 

6 Dakshita 24024583045 9 47.36842 

7 Harshita Kumari 24024583080 8 42.10526 

8 Himanshi 24024583039 6 31.57895 

9 Ishita 24024583013 6 31.57895 

10 Jagrati Patel 24024583022 9 47.36842 

11 Kashak 24024583092 7 36.84211 

12 MAusam Kumari 24024583089 9 47.36842 

13 Megha Bali 24024583011 5 26.31579 



14 Mudita Singh 24024583053 6 31.57895 

15 Pooja Singh 24024583113 9 42.85714 

16 Priti Rawat 24024583122 10 47.61905 

17 Priya Chauhan 24024583108 0 0 

18  Rishima Mishra 24024583035 8 38.09524 

19 Ritu Kumari 24024583040 9 42.85714 

20 Samiya Siddiqui 24024583067 6 28.57143 

21 Shivani 24024583042 6 28.57143 

22 Tanisha Verma 24024583003 4 19.04762 

23 Teli Yapu 24024583075 8 38.09524 

 

 

Department of Zoology    
Paper: Diversity of animals     

S/no. Name of student Roll no. 
Total 

(Att/Delivered) 
% 

1 Akansha Kumari 24024583123 5/32 15.62% 

2 Anisha Rose Tigga 24024583024 15/32 46.87% 

3 Anshika Birua 24024583016 11/32 34.37% 

4 ARIFA ANJUM 24024583119 15/32 46.87% 

5 Bidisha Sonowal 24024583057 11/32 34.37% 

6 Dakshita 24024583045 13/32 40.62% 

7 Harshita Kumari 24024583080 10/32 31.25% 

8 HImakshi RAO 24024583081 15/32 46.87% 

9 Himanshi 24024583039 11/32 34.37% 

10 Jagrati Patel 24024583022 15/33 45.45% 

11 KALPANA 24024583052 14/33 42.42% 

12 Khushboo 24024583051 13/33 39.39% 

13 Mahak 24024583030 13/33 39.39% 

14 Mudita Singh 24024583053 10/33 30.30% 

15 Priya Chauhan 24024583108 24/60 40% 

16 RISHIMA MISHRA 24024583035 28/60 47% 

17 Riya 24024583026 16/60 27% 

18 Sapna 24024583064 28/60 47% 

19 SHREYA SINGH 24024583093 4//60 7% 

20 Tanisha Verma 24024583003 24/60 40% 

21 Teli Yapu 24024583075 16/60 27% 

22 Vandana Priyadarshi 24024583097 26/60 43% 

 


